ion No. 22-011, ndments to Chapte ng of the Mun s, Sections 3 and 5. le, Sections 3 and 5.1 cerning the Arlin ernational Raceco relay Zoning District persons desiring to rid shall be given the tunity to be he juld any individual iliary aid or serv h as a sign lang erpreter or material

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS PLAN COMMISSION Published in Daily Herald September 27, 2022 (4588896)

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION Paddock Publications. Inc.

Northwest Suburbs Daily Herald

Corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that it is the publisher of the Northwest Suburbs DAILY HERALD. That said Northwest Suburbs DAILY HERALD is a secular newspaper, published in Arlington Heights and has been circulated daily in the Village(s) of: Arlington Heights, Barrington, Barrington Hills, Bartlett, Buffalo Grove, Deer Park, Des Plaines, Elk Grove, Franklin Park, Glenview, Hanover Park, Hoffman Estates, Inverness, Melrose Park, Morton Grove, Mt Prospect, Niles, Northbrook, Northfield, Northlake, Palatine, Park Ridge, Prospect Heights, River Grove, Rolling Meadows, Rosemont, Schaumburg, Schiller Park, South Barrington, Streamwood Wheeling, Wilmette

County(ies) of Cook

and State of Illinois, continuously for more than one year prior to the date of the first publication of the notice hereinafter referred to and is of general circulation throughout said Village(s), County(ies) and State.

I further certify that the Northwest Suburbs DAILY HERALD is a newspaper as defined in "an Act to revise the law in relation to notices" as amended in 1992 Illinois Compiled Statutes, Chapter 715, Act 5, Section 1 and 5. That a notice of which the annexed printed slip is a true copy, was published September 27, 2022 in said Northwest Suburbs DAILY HERALD.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, the said PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, Inc., has caused this certificate to be signed by, this authorized agent, at Arlington Heights, Illinois.

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS, INC. DAILY HERALD NEWSPAPERS

BY Designee of the Publisher and Officer of the Daily Herald

Control # 4588896